
Route:FC01P TABERNACLE TRANSFER

Anchor Name:TABERNACLE

TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM TABERNACLE

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN AND WILL THEN BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUSES.

2:50 pm TABERNACLE (TAB)FC01P

2:56 pm FAITH CHRISTHSFC01P

2:57 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC01P

3:06 pm 77 VASSAR RD [W]FC01P

3:14 pm HELEN DR @ BARBARA DR [NW]FC01P

3:17 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ SCENIC DR [NW]FC01P

3:22 pm 181 WIDMER RD [SE]FC01P

3:27 pm 510 MALONEY RD / VILLAGE CREST K-T [S]FC01P

3:31 pm CAUDIE DR @ KEVIN HTS (SOUTH) [E]FC01P



Route:FC02P 

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LN

TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM TABERNACLE

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN AND WILL THEN BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUSES.

3:10 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC02P

3:18 pm FAITH CHRISTHSFC02P

3:18 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC02P

3:37 pm JAMES DORLAND DR @ CHASE CT [SW]FC02P

3:45 pm MARTIN RD @ CAROL DR [W]FC02P

3:50 pm 48 WILLOW DR [SE]FC02P

3:57 pm 43 TURKEY RUN [S]FC02P

4:06 pm 24 GOLD RD [NW]FC02P

4:13 pm 233 DEVON FARMS RD [W]FC02P

4:22 pm N WINTER PARK DR @ W BARRETT HILL RD [N]FC02P

4:26 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [W]FC02P

4:26 pm 5 BRIGAM LN [NW]FC02P



Route:FC03P 

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LN

TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM TABERNACLE

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN AND WILL THEN BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUSES.

3:10 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC03P

3:10 pm FAITH CHRISTHSFC03P

3:18 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC03P

3:23 pm ANSARA RD @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD (TOP) [W]FC03P

3:25 pm BRIAN RD @ LAWTON RD [SW]FC03P

3:29 pm MARKET ST @ DUTCHESS TER [NW]FC03P

3:31 pm PAGGI TER @ ELM ST [SW]FC03P

3:32 pm 2/8 S GILMORE BLVD [N]FC03P

3:34 pm 4 MIDDLEBUSH RD [S]FC03P

3:44 pm 5 SANDI LN [SW]FC03P

3:52 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]FC03P

3:57 pm HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]FC03P

4:04 pm MERRIT BLVD @ VANDERBILT WAY [N]FC03P

4:04 pm VANDERBILT WAY @STONY BROOK RD SOUTH [E]FC03P

4:08 pm MERRITT BLVD@JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]FC03P



Route:FC04P 

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTHS

TABERNACLE STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM TABERNACLE

TO FAITH CHRISTIAN AND WILL THEN BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUSES.

3:10 pm FAITH CHRISTHSFC04P

3:18 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNFC04P

3:27 pm ALLADIN CT @ BELL AIR LN [S]FC04P

3:28 pm MYERS CORNERS RD@BEACON LN [NE]FC04P

3:36 pm 6 CARMEL HTS [NW]FC04P

3:40 pm BROTHERS RD @ GOLD RD (East) [E]FC04P

3:44 pm VORNDRAN DR @ HILLCREST CT [N]FC04P

3:46 pm 131 CIDER MILL LOOP [NW]FC04P

3:51 pm NINHAM AVE EAST@SIDNEY LN [SW]FC04P

3:57 pm 55 DEREK DR [SE]FC04P

4:04 pm 45/44 SECOR LN [NW]FC04P


